
Cambridge B2 course - Dott.ssa. Esposito

Mondays 11:30/13:30 Aula M10

Tuesdays 9:30/11:30 Aula M10

Number of hours: 40

Start date: 10th March

End date: 20th May
Recommended exam date: TBD

Course delivery: live

Teams Code: yxfu3fu

Classroom: Aula M10 (except when unavailable)

Cambridge B2 class Provisional course timetable
SURNAME NAME Day n° of hours

1 RINALDI DOMENICO Mon 10 March 2

2 CAPUA FRANCESCO Tue 11 March 2

3 BARRETTA VITO Mon 17 March 2

4 LORENZO SCOGNAMIGLIO Tue 18 March 2

5 PELLINO SILVESTRO Mon 24 March 2

6 KALAEVA DANA Tue 25 March 2

7 MANZO SIMONE Mon 31 March 2

8 ZENGA FLAVIA Tue 1 April 2

9 CIUCCI GIULIANI FEDERICA Mon 7 April 2

10 GAROFALO NICOLETTA Tue 8 April (Aula 1) 2

11 GAETANO FLAVIA Mon 14 April 2

12 TURCO ANNA Tue 15 April 2

13 RUSSO STEFANO Mon 28 April 2

14 MARCHITELLI CARMINE Tue 29 April 2

15 SALMANPOUR HESAM Mon 5 May 2

16 PARZIALE LUIGI Tue 6 May 2

17 SCALA GAETANO Mon 12 May 2

18 CARNEVALE GIOVANNA Tue 13 May 2

19 VARRIALE SIMONA Mon 19 May 2

20 DI MARINO LUCREZIA Tue 20 May 2

21 PERROTTA GIANDOMENICO

22 PALMIERO CHIARA ELENA

23 CINELLI MICHELE 40

24 GALIZIA ALESSANDRA

25 VANACORE MICHELE

26 FINIELLO GIORGIA

27 IOVENE GABRIELLA

28 CARPIO FRANCESCO

29 SALOMONE DARIO

30 MALLARDO DIANA

31 GRIECO ROBERTA

32 DI RONZA CHIARA

33 GRANATA ELISABETTA

34 DE SIMONE ANGELA

35 PINELLI SHARON

36 LICCARDO ALESSANDRA

37 IORIO ANTONIO

38 IMPARATO LAURA

39 PIRRONE MATTIA

40 CAIAZZO FRANCESCO

41 ABBATE LUDOVICA SIMONA

42 BRANCACCIO MARTINA

43 BUONAGURO ELISABETTA

Days and times:

TOT


